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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Secteur 1 Secteur 2 Secteur 3 Tps Tour

No 1 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl  (Rg=1)

Out 13 1:20.300

Pass 28 3:11.373 24.140 45.491

Pass 43 4:51.778 1 36.688 23.670 40.047 1:40.405 *

Pass 59 6:29.226 2 36.819 23.426 37.203 1:37.448 **

Pass 73 8:05.981 3 36.280 23.343 37.132 1:36.755 **

In 95 10:26.596 4 44.394 38.564 2:20.615
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No 5 BADEL Thomas / PAGET Richard (Rg=5)

Out 2 9.314

Pass 17 1:50.843 24.180 38.845

Pass 32 3:31.773 1 38.253 23.912 38.765 1:40.930 **

Pass 47 5:13.285 2 37.836 23.817 39.859 1:41.512

Pass 63 6:52.279 3 37.611 23.599 37.784 1:38.994 *

Pass 78 8:35.331 4 38.019 24.946 40.087 1:43.052

Pass 91 10:14.942 5 37.499 24.070 38.042 1:39.611
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No 12 DERRIEN Gérard (Rg=15)

Out 11 1:11.667

Pass 27 3:03.006 27.632 43.796

Pass 44 4:53.630 1 40.070 26.355 44.199 1:50.624 *

Pass 61 6:42.947 2 40.369 25.944 43.004 1:49.317 *

Pass 77 8:30.745 3 40.134 25.737 41.927 1:47.798 *

Pass 92 10:18.923 4 40.161 26.097 41.920 1:48.178
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No 14 VANDEWOESTYNE César (Rg=6)

Out 9 1:04.378

Pass 25 2:55.984 27.194 41.626

Pass 41 4:36.411 1 37.817 24.162 38.448 1:40.427 *

Pass 57 6:15.519 2 37.210 24.131 37.767 1:39.108 *

In 76 8:28.412 3 44.004 40.148 2:12.893
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No 15 LEBRETON Emeric / WALHEER Romain (Rg=9)

Out 8 59.736

Pass 24 2:43.586 24.730 38.641

Pass 40 4:24.801 1 37.997 24.338 38.880 1:41.215 *

Pass 56 6:04.385 2 37.863 23.836 37.885 1:39.584 *

Pass 72 7:44.002 3 37.863 23.978 37.776 1:39.617

Pass 88 9:23.365 4 37.484 24.002 37.877 1:39.363

In 103 11:14.321 5 39.381 26.920 1:50.956
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No 16 BREUIL Arnaud / REY Jean Christophe (Rg=4)

Out 6 48.794

Pass 22 2:37.681 28.526 40.428

Pass 38 4:15.839 1 36.976 23.418 37.764 1:38.158 **

Pass 54 6:00.551 2 38.910 27.121 38.681 1:44.712

Pass 70 7:38.355 3 36.615 23.446 37.743 1:37.804 *

Pass 85 9:17.598 4 36.901 23.319 39.023 1:39.243

Pass 99 10:55.671 5 36.724 23.312 38.037 1:38.073
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No 22 ROCHE Damien / VAUCHER Amaury (Rg=8)

Out 7 56.503

Pass 23 2:41.735 24.674 40.745

Pass 39 4:22.690 1 38.016 23.876 39.063 1:40.955 *

Pass 55 6:03.308 2 37.937 24.037 38.644 1:40.618 *

Pass 71 7:42.745 3 37.679 23.697 38.061 1:39.437 *

Pass 87 9:22.402 4 37.371 23.764 38.522 1:39.657

Pass 101 11:04.574 5 38.649 24.129 39.394 1:42.172
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No 24 BRADAC Ian / JACQUEL Julien (Rg=7)

Out 5 36.754

Pass 21 2:31.833 30.203 40.583

Pass 37 4:13.399 1 38.342 24.192 39.032 1:41.566 *

Pass 53 5:53.556 2 37.938 23.766 38.453 1:40.157 *

Pass 69 7:33.259 3 37.728 23.827 38.148 1:39.703 *

Pass 84 9:13.327 4 37.746 24.161 38.161 1:40.068

Pass 98 10:52.636 5 37.576 23.664 38.069 1:39.309 *
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No 28 BELTOISE Anthony / REGO DE SEBES Régis (Rg=11)

Out 4 33.933

Pass 20 2:16.535 24.601 39.020

Pass 36 3:57.947 1 38.635 24.242 38.535 1:41.412 *

Pass 52 5:39.427 2 38.517 24.141 38.822 1:41.480

Pass 67 7:22.389 3 39.725 24.261 38.976 1:42.962

Pass 83 9:04.495 4 38.970 24.343 38.793 1:42.106

Pass 97 10:47.562 5 38.465 24.691 39.911 1:43.067
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No 29 ANCELIN Jean-Pierre / GREUILLET Frédéric (Rg=13)

Out 12 1:17.720

Pass 29 3:14.244 27.872 43.743

Pass 45 5:00.177 1 40.281 25.241 40.411 1:45.933 *

Pass 62 6:49.361 2 40.890 25.230 43.064 1:49.184

Pass 79 8:36.921 3 40.212 25.459 41.889 1:47.560

Pass 93 10:22.203 4 39.671 25.116 40.495 1:45.282 *
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No 30 KERDRAON Cyrille (Rg=10)

Out 3 15.073

Pass 19 1:58.278 38.835

Pass 34 3:42.246 1 39.133 1:43.968 *

Pass 50 5:22.978 2 38.719 1:40.732 *

Pass 66 7:03.438 3 38.768 1:40.460 *

Pass 81 8:46.647 4 39.279 1:43.209

Pass 96 10:27.735 5 38.977 1:41.088
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No 31 GILLOTIN Jérémy / DEVALLIERE Tony (Rg=16)

Out 18 1:51.216

Pass 35 3:46.978 28.792 43.399

Pass 51 5:37.088 1 41.793 26.549 41.768 1:50.110 *

Pass 68 7:27.850 2 42.114 26.633 42.015 1:50.762

Pass 86 9:19.173 3 42.306 26.660 42.357 1:51.323

Pass 102 11:11.526 4 42.312 27.221 42.820 1:52.353
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No 43 WINKLER Thomas  (Rg=2)

Out 16 1:44.877

Pass 33 3:41.020 28.621 38.466

Pass 49 5:18.618 1 37.084 23.246 37.268 1:37.598 **

Pass 64 6:56.079 2 36.196 24.121 37.144 1:37.461 *

Pass 80 8:45.495 3 42.311 25.712 41.393 1:49.416

Pass 94 10:22.418 4 36.535 23.181 37.207 1:36.923 *
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No 45 PFISTER Tomas (Rg=12)

Out 10 1:08.817

Pass 26 3:01.900 28.382 43.205

Pass 42 4:44.976 1 38.724 24.707 39.645 1:43.076 *

Pass 58 6:28.018 2 39.032 24.707 39.303 1:43.042 *

Pass 75 8:21.246 3 40.788 28.489 43.951 1:53.228

Pass 90 10:03.945 4 38.775 24.774 39.150 1:42.699 *
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No 59 CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard  (Rg=14)

Out 14 1:34.225

Pass 31 3:25.212 26.100 44.714

Pass 48 5:13.351 1 40.880 25.742 41.517 1:48.139 *

Pass 65 7:00.284 2 40.161 25.793 40.979 1:46.933 *

Pass 82 8:49.136 3 39.990 26.877 41.985 1:48.852

In 100 10:58.982 4 44.618 34.585 2:09.846
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No 75 DESOILLE Sébastien  (Rg=3)

Out 15 1:40.421

Pass 30 3:22.632 24.967 39.431

Pass 46 5:01.358 1 37.187 23.931 37.608 1:38.726 *

Pass 60 6:41.229 2 37.826 24.038 38.007 1:39.871

Pass 74 8:18.640 3 36.465 23.593 37.353 1:37.411 *

Pass 89 9:55.976 4 36.602 23.500 37.234 1:37.336

Pass 104 11:33.196 5 36.689 23.505 37.026 1:37.220 *


